
Important Dates - Sr. KG to Class V
January - June 2025

Date Details
Classes III - V

Details
Sr. KG - II

Saturday, 11th January 2025 Holiday Holiday

Saturday, 4th January 2025
Saturday, 18th January 2025
Saturday, 25th January 2025

Working Working

Monday, 20th January 2025
Tuesday, 21st January 2025

Wednesday, 22nd January 2025
ASSET Regular Schedule

Thursday, 23rd January 2025 International Social Science
Olympiad

Regular Schedule

Saturday, 1st February 2025 Holiday Holiday

Saturday, 8th February 2025
PTM

Classes III - V (A, B, C, D)
Holiday for Students

PTM
Classes I & II (A, B, C, D)
Holiday for Students

Wednesday, 12th February 2025 Ravi Das Jayanti - Holiday Ravi Das Jayanti - Holiday

Saturday, 15th February 2025
PTM

Classes III - V (E, F, G)
Holiday for Students

PTM
Sr. KG

Classes I & II (E, F, G H)
Holiday for Students

Saturday, 22nd February 2025 Working Working

Monday, 24th February 2025
ICT Annual Assessment for
Classes V A, V C, V D & V E Regular Schedule

Tuesday, 25th February 2025
ICT Annual Assessment for
Classes V B, V F & V G Regular Schedule

Wednesday, 26th February 2025 Maha Shivratri - Holiday Maha Shivratri - Holiday

Thursday, 27th February 2025
ICT Annual Assessment for

Classes IV A, IV B, IV D & IV F Regular Schedule

Friday, 28th February 2025 ICT Annual Assessment for
Classes IV C, IV E & IV G

Regular Schedule



Saturday, 1st March 2025
Saturday, 8th March 2025

Working Working

Tuesday, 4th March 2025
to

Wednesday, 12th March 2025
Annual Reviews
(Classes III - V)

Regular Schedule

Wednesday, 12th March 2025
Last Working Day of Academic

Session 2024 - 25

Last Working Day of Academic
Session 2024 - 25
Results of Sr. KG - II

Thursday, 13th March 2025-
Tuesday, 25th March 2025

Session Break Session Break

Friday, 14th March 2025 Holi - Holiday Holi - Holiday

Wednesday, 19th March 2025 Rang Panchami - Holiday Rang Panchami - Holiday

Wednesday, 26th March 2025

Results for Classes III - V
(Academic Session 2024-25)

&
New Session for Classes I - V
(Academic Session 2025-26)

New Session for Classes I - V
(Academic Session 2025-26)

Thursday, 27th March 2025
Regular Schedule

(New Academic Session in
Progress)

New Session for
Sr. KG

(Academic Session 2025-26)

Monday, 31st March 2025 Eid-ul-Fitr - Holiday Eid-ul-Fitr - Holiday

Saturday, 5th April 2025 Graduation Ceremony - Holiday Graduation Ceremony - Holiday

Thursday, 10th April 2025 Mahavir Jayanti - Holiday Mahavir Jayanti - Holiday

Monday, 14th April 2025 Ambedkar Jayanti - Holiday Ambedkar Jayanti - Holiday

Friday,18th April 2025 Good Friday - Holiday Good Friday - Holiday

Thursday, 1st May 2025 Summer Break Begins Summer Break Begins

Wednesday,18th June 2025
School Reopens after Summer

Break
School Reopens after Summer

Break

Note: All dates (except the government holidays) are tentative and may
change as per the requirement of the situation.

_________________________________


